
Honors Speakers for Phys 4610, Phys 4620, and Phys 4630

Time Period Speaker(s) (Critiquers)

Monday, Jan. 29 Omkar Ramachandran (20 min), Atakan Firat (10 min)

Monday, Feb. 5 Andres Mora (20 min), Darren Liu (10 min)

Monday, Feb. 12 Camella Nasr (20 min), David Welsh (10 min), Jacob Scott (10 min)

Monday, Feb. 19 Eric Minor (10 min), Mark Maus (10 min), Kevin Bruce (10 min)

Monday, Feb. 26 Mahmoud Almansouri (10 min)

Monday, Mar. 5 no class

Monday, Mar. 12 Omkar Ramachandran, Garrek Stemo, (Andres Mora, Jacob Scott)

Monday, Mar. 19 Camella Nasr, William Goode, (Omkar Ramachandran, Kevin Bruce)

Monday, Mar. 26 Spring Break

Monday, Apr. 2 Andres Mora, Carlos Lopez-Abadia, (Camella Nasr, David Welsh)

Monday, Apr. 9 Atakan Firat, Darren Liu, (Eric Minor, Mark Maus)

Monday, Apr. 16 David Welsh, Jacob Scott, (Mahmoud Almansouri, Atakan Firat)

Monday, Apr. 23 Eric Minor, Kevin Bruce, (Darren Liu, Omkar Ramachandran)

Monday, Apr. 30 Mark Maus, Mahmoud Almansouri, (Camella Nasr, Andres Mora)


